

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

INTEGRITY INSURANCE HONORS OUTSTANDING ASSOCIATE

PENNY PAVELS RECEIVES THIRD ANNUAL ACCOLADES AWARD

APPLETON, WI (February 22, 2017) — <u>Integrity Insurance</u> and affiliate partner, Grange Insurance, honored Integrity associate, Penny Pavels, facilities and support services manager, at the third annual Accolades Award ceremony to celebrate her outstanding achievements in 2016. Pavels has been employed with Integrity for 12 years and currently resides in Appleton.

Integrity and Grange established the enterprise-wide Accolades Award program in 2014 as a way to recognize associates whose accomplishments are so exemplary that their work has left a significant and lasting impact. In addition to Pavels, 15 associates from Grange Insurance were honored with the prestigious Accolades Award.

Integrity President Jill Wagner Kelly praised Pavels for her achievements, "Penny is a difference maker who brings a positive and inspiring attitude each and every day. She displays world-class customer service and motivates others with her drive to produce extraordinary results. Her unwavering commitment to Integrity makes me proud to honor her with this prestigious recognition."

About Integrity Insurance

Integrity Insurance established in 1933 and is based in Appleton, WI. Integrity offers auto, home and business insurance through a network of independent agents throughout IA, MN and WI. With an affiliate partner Grange Insurance based in Columbus, Ohio — the 13 state enterprise has \$2 billion in assets and \$1 billion in annual revenue and holds an AM Best rating of "A" Excellent. For more information, visit integrityinsurance.com.

###

Media Contact: Rachel Thiel, marketing specialist Integrity Insurance rthiel@imico.com 920.968.8472